SERVICE OFFERED

Rates for
SENIOR MEMBERS

Rates for ASSOCIATE MEMBERS

<19' & <100 HP

>19' OR >100 HP

BERTHAGE

BERTH (SEASONAL) B X $58 B X $58 N/A
BERTH (WEEKLY) L X $2.50 L X $2.50 L X $5.00
BERTH (DAILY) L X $0.50 L X $0.50 L X $1.00
MOORINGS

MOORINGS (SEASONAL) $250.00 $250.00 N/A
MOORINGS (WEEKLY) $50.00 $50.00 $100.00
MOORINGS (DAILY) $10 $10 $20
HAUL/LAUNCH/STORAGE 25% Haul - 25% Launch - 50% Storage Anyone additional Add 20%
HAUL/LAUNCH/STORAGE PACKAGE L X B X $1.62 L X B X $1.62 L X B X $3.24
FALL HAUL L X B X $0.49 L X B X $0.49 L XB X $.98
SPRING LAUNCH L X B X $0.49 L X B X $0.49 L XB X $.98
WINTER STORAGE L X B X $0.97 L X B X $0.97 L X B X $1.94
SUMMER STORAGE L X B X $0.97 L X B X $0.97 L X B X $1.94

HAULOUT AND LAUNCH ON RAIL (SUMMER) *

$80.00 PER HOUR

$80.00 PER HOUR

$160.00 PER HOUR

HAULOUT OR LAUNCH BY CRANE (SUMMER) L X B X $0.49 L X B X $0.49 LXBX$.98
HAUOUT AND LAUNCH BY CRANE (SUMMER) $125.00 $125.00 $250.00
OTHER SERVICES

LOCKERS SINGLE $25.00 $25.00 $25.00
LOCKERS DOUBLE $50.00 $50.00 $50.00
TRAILER SUMMER STORAGE $50.00 $50.00 $50.00
MAST INSTALLATION/REMOVAL $80.00 $80.00 $90.00
STRAP/SPREADER BAR USAGE $25.00 $25.00 $50.00
BOATS MOVED IN YARD (HYDRAULIC TRAILER) $50.00 $50.00 $100.00
BOATS MOVED IN YARD (OWN TRAILER) $25.00 $25.00 $50.00

LABOUR RATE
CRANING RATE, MINIMUM 1/2 HOUR

$40.00 PER HR
$80.00 PER HR

$40.00 PER HR
$80.00 PER HR

$80.00 PER HR
$160.00 PER HR

HST EXTRA

B =BEAM, L = LENGTH OVER ALL

LATE LAUNCH $100 Extra

* RAILCAR HAUL-OUT PROVIDES THREE DAYS USE OF THE RAILCAR, AFTER THAT A CHARGE OF $35.00 PER DAY APPLIES

NON-MEMBER LAUNCH/HAULOUT L X B X 1.62 X 50% + $100

UNKNOWN
LAUNCH $150




